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

$795 Down
G.I. Resale 4]/2 %

Vacant
Thl» lovely 3 bedroom home fea­ 
tures wall to wall carpeting, double 

garage, rear living room. Open 
kitchen with built In break taut bar, 
disposal, spacious wardrobe closets, 
hardwood floor*, completely fenced 
yard, and many other modern fea­ 
tures. NO RED TAPE-A TKLS- 
PHONE CALL MOVES YOU IN. 
For appointment to aae cell

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

8-2345
SAY: "1 went to plact   

want ed."

It's Easy

$995 Down 
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths 
G.I. Resale 41/2%

TMs exceptional home Is located 
west of me new Saars and> Broad­ 
way Shopping Center. It features 
rear (lying room, open kitchen with 
built-in break f ant bar, disposal, 
spacious wardrobe clo«et«, hard­ 
wood floors, exceptionally large lot 
completely fenced, double detached 
garage, wall to wall carpeting and 
many other feature*. Hurry for this 
on* tt won't last long.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$190 Moves You In

6 MONTHS 
FREE OCCUPANCY
NEW 1 Bedroom Stucco Mom* 
Hardwood Floors, Garage, Lawn 
Pence, Close to Store and School 
ALL Money Applies on Option.

MUST SELL
DAUGHTER HAS ASTHMA 

AND MUST MOVE TO DESERT 
As a result we must sell our beau 
tlful 3-bedroom home It's lass 
than 2 years old and Is completely 
chain link fenced The yerd Is 
fully landscaped and there la a 
?-car garage The interior Is Im­ 
maculate and ha* built-in stove 
and oven, disposal, forced air heat, 
wall to wall carpet and drapes, 
bath and one half The full price 
Is only 116,5?; with a low down 
payment. Call

Owner DA 6-9598

 f? M NEW « bedroom N»ma.~Whv 
live In an apartment when you can 
have an Individual house for the 
same price, ffM »o ft., disposal, 
TV antenna, natural birch cabinet, 
thermo heat, water paid, private 
garage, located between Vermont It 
Western.

9M W »3rd It , Torrance 
FOR INFORMATION PL 4-70T3

SEE* 
I. Avalon I I ?7Jrrt V , Torrance

TE 5-5430

A. 1. REALTY ANNOUNCES 

The opening ef their new offices

11777 Western Ave., ftartfena.

DA 13201

Our Aim - To Always 

Serve You Well.

Home and Income
This property consl'!- rf three units, 
one t bedroom homo, hardwood 
floors, large dining area off living 
room, service porch, kitchen wired 
for J70. Also a nice one bedroom 
apt. over a double garaop, plus a 
spacious and adorable one bedroom 
home, wall to wall Carpet, fireplace, 
built-in range and oven. You must 
see this to appreciate Its many fine 
features. Owner anxious to sell be­ 
cause of Illness. $21,500, $5090 
should hendle. Listing No. 174

Provincial
Shake Home

In South Torrance
Custom built 2 bedroom and den, 
one and half baths, newly decorated 
Inside and out, fruit trees, large 
yard 55x239. This Is a home any 
family would truly eniov, 121,000 
 offer on down. Listing No. 631.

Roy Shaw Realty
BRANCH OFFICE

2111 Pacific Coflsf Hwy.

DA 6-2374
DA 6-5195 Eva*. FR 5-T91I

$1500 Down 
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths 
G.I. Resale 4l/2 %

This lovely home I* located one 
block from a ma lor chopping center, 
It features double detached garage, 
block wall fence, patio, beautiful 
fish pond, rear living room, spa­ 
cious wardrobe closets, Interior lust 
redecorated, disposal, lots of tile, 
and many other modern features. 
Must see to appreciate. Owner 
anxious so hurry. Call

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

Lots & Acreage
Industrial-commercial residential

Chris Sorenson
Realtor 

3775 Pac- Cst. Hwv.
FR. 5-4405 FR 6-0449 

Eve's. DA 6-3283

HUOB WALLED REAR YARD. 
Tropical landscaping. 1 covered 
patios, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, tana- 
rate dining room, rear living room, 
fireplace, forced aJr heat Carpeted. 
Large entry hall and large lighted 
planters In front. $19.930, terms.

FA 8-9424
Day or Night 

HOY SHAW REAL ESTATE

No Down to Gl
CLOSING COSTS ONLY

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8 897b OR 8-6610
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Would You Believe It? 
We've Got Your Home!

Try Us and See

HOW ABOUT EVERYTHING?
Immaculafe 3-bedroom, 2-bath home with hardwood 
floors, wall-to-wall carpet, fireplace, built-in ranqe and 
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

DA 6 79A7

Large Harbor View Home
Mlraleste district, 4 bedrooms, 1 
and * 4 baths, fireplace, thick wall 
to wall carpeting. High value and 
low comparative cos I. J3100 down 
and $140 month or $5500 down and 
 US per month, Including Interest, 
taxes and Insurance.

Furnished Completely 
Two-bedroom home In good location 
In Redondo Beach area. $1000 dn.

Have Excellent Tenant 
Who will pay »150 month on lease 
of good three-bedroom homa.

BEN RUSSELL 
REAL ESTATE

2001 Pacific Coast Highway
DA 6-1371

G.I. RESALE
This lovely one year old 3 bedroom, 
IS bath home feature* automatic 

water softener, garbage disposal, 
extra large kitchen, fenced yard 
with play area for children. Full 
price, $1«,900, 13000 down, 190 per 
month covers everything. CALL 
OWNER AT

TE 5-7908
BY OWNER Catallna view, 3 bed­ 

room, 1»4 bath, 3 years old 70x29 
ft. Ash paneled living room, pic­ 
ture windows, fireplace. Huge 
Kitchen, eating area, natural ash 
cabinets, stainless steel oven and 
range, disposal. Large utility rm. 
2-car garage, landscaped. Walking 
distance new South Shores School. 
$2«,250. Open dally. 2573 Graysby 
Avenue. TE 3-5362.

FOR SALE *
* BY OWNER 

INCOME PROPERTY
60 ft. frontage on Pacific Coast 
Hwy. $8000 cash down 1st T D., 
$18,900, payable $175 month, «.«"  
interest. Potential income $238 mo. 
Room for expansion. Call

FR 9-0808
_ _ Evenings or_ all day Sunday _

A ere a g*. Fa rm i, Ranches 102

2'/2 Acres Near Lake 
Swimming, Boating, Fishing. 
Level, fertile land, $495 Full 
Price. $10 down $10 month.

Buildings to Be Moved 105

DIRT CHEAP
Portable real estate office for sale.
To be moved off lot. Would make
ideal playhouse for child. TE 4-7794,

Evenings FR $-5068

Real Estate Wanted 114" USTINGS  

WANTED
FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 

PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
Service is our business 

We specialize in
  Residential resales
  Real estate financing
  Rentals
We demand courtesy, Integrity and 
perseverance of our representative* 
In the handling of your real estate 
transactions.

Chism-Moody
Realtors

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

CASH FOR YOUR
HOME

No Fuss No Muss 
NO RED TAPE

CALL
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

ASK FOR BOB OR BILL

CASH CASH
"TOM MAURI"

GIVES

CASH

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished)

$50 MONTH
I BEDROOM ARTS.

^ TV and Telephone Outlets

* CHILDREN WELCOME

* Pink Bath Fixtures, Etc.

316 West Griffith St.
(2 Blocks S. of 190th St. and Figueroa)

See Manager or Call

GL 4-8564
".

BEAUTIFUL 
2-BEDROOIvf

BUILT-IN RANGE & OVEN, DIS­ 
POSAL, WALL TO WALL CAR­ 
PETS, COLORED FIXTURES, GA­ 
RAGE NEAR SO. BAY SHOPPING 
CENTER. SEE MANAGER, APT. 
A. AT» 2520 MATHEWS, FR 4-5291, 
6-1895.

*****

2-Bedroom Apt.
Deluxe «pt. with all modern con 
venlences Close to schools, shop­ 
ping & transportation. Centrally 
located at 3719 w. 174th St., Tor­ 
rance. See Mgr. on presmlses or 
call

DA 3-2353 or OR 1-7726

*****

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt. 1 year new.
Built in range & oven. 254th &
Frampton, Harbor City, Apt. i-B.

DA 64404

1-BEDROOM apt. Garage, disposal, 
gardener, $70 mo. Also newly re­ 
decorated n-bedroom apts. All have 
private patios. Inquire 16801 Cren- 
shaw Blvd., Apt 5, or Ph. FA 1-4328

$95, DELUXE 1 BEDROOM APART­ 
MENT. Across from Alondra Park. 
All electric kitchen, built-in. Wall 
to wall carpeting, garage, laundry. 

3676 Redondo Beach Blvd.

RIGHT NOWI
for Your Equity As Agreed 
Edward Carry 8. Associates

FR 9-5401

WANTED TO BUY ,7^77,

$87.50 « NEW 2-bedroom deluxe apts. 
Built-in ranges and ovens, garbage 
disposal, colored fixtures, hard­ 
wood floors, garages. 1906 Carnegie, 
Redondo Beach. DA- 4-5106 or 
FR 9-A494.

NEW 1 bdrm. apt. Built-in*, refrlg., 
11 garbage dlsp., garage, hot-cold wa­ 

ter pd. 25346*4 Oak st.

3 ROOMS, tile bath, furnace. Clean,
garage, $56 mo. 7223 Cabrillo.

DA 5-0717

3 bedroom and den. Want G.I. tins 
ing costs and Impounds only. Can 
make good monthly payments In 
lieu ot down payment. Or will 
take lease with option to buy. Tor- 
ranee area only.______FR 1-4W7

WANT HOME with 1 or more acre* 
In Torrance-Lomlta area by prly- 
ate party. Call DA 6-3968.

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom apt. for 
rent. Call

DA 6-5433 or DA 6-9166

RENT STARTS FEB. 1 
One bedroom apt. Garbage dispose), 
hardwood floors, wash house. 1437 
W. 224th St. PL 5-3242.

$*4.50 Clean roomy 2 bedroom, Chil­ 
dren welcome. 20613 S. Vermont 

DA 4-2553

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished)

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT.

Furnished or unfurn. Elegant In­ 
side hallways, beautiful landscaped 
surroundings. Ideally located with 
shopping center across the street, 
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing 
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting, 
free use of vacuum el.. TV an­ 
tenna, free 1959 mod. auto, wash­ 
ers I dryers In laundry rm., all 
utilities paid, no cleaning charge 
or deposit. $72 to $100. Las Palmas 
Apts., 1533 W. Carson, Torrance. 
Davenport 6-8880. Evn. a. wkends. 
FRontler 5-9403 «. FR. 5-4734.

r.

ql

.I

$69.50 Nicely furnished 1 bedroom1 
apt. Will accept 2 children. Close 

to transportation. 206U S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2553.  

BACHELOR APT. J blocks from town. 
Fur/i., cooking facilities, attached 
bath 8, shower, private entrance, 
utilities- paid. $38 mo. FA 8-6865.

$75, WATER PD. 1 bdrm. 3 nice 
rooms Garbage dlsp New. 1510 
W. JOSth St. Off Western. See or 
call PL 4-1591.

APARTMENTS and rooms, $10 and 
UP Children OK. 1343 W 254th St 
Harbor City DA 6-»7

ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. furn. apt. with 
garage. Lomlta. $65 mo. Call 
DA 6-3077 after « p.m.

2 BDRM. apt. for rent. Unfurnished, 
$75, furnished $95 per mo. 1344 W. 
J53rd St., Harbor City. DA 6-9555

$75 MONTH, 1 BEDROOM APT. Tor­ 
rance. Water paid.

FR 3-1387

Rooms for Rent 123

ROOM for rent, private entrance, prl< 
vate bath, oarage available. 511C 
Scott St. FR «-*501.

Room and Board

BEAUTIFUL accomodatlons, ocean 
front. Excellent meals. Congenial 
group. FR 2-8875

Furniture 136 Furniture 136

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

FOR RENT: Office on Hawthorne 
Blvd. below Pacifk Coast Hwy 
One at $85, one at $70 mo. Ample 
off-street parking. Call FA 8-8353 
9 a.m to 5 p m

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

Move in Now 
No Rent Til the 1st

$95 J bedroom stucco, close to 
schools, market*, transportation. 
i»» East »i4tti St. (East of Main) 
No Fee*   Call

OS 9-1777
NICE 3 bedroom home, Gardena, with

fireplace, service porch, hrdwd.
floors. Guest house In rear with
half bath ft kitchen. Ideal for moth-
er-ln-law. $125 mo. DA 6-1170.

2-BEDROOM, 1 bath, for rent, $90 
month, unfurnished. Call FA $  
$353 from 9 to 5.

$75, 2 BEDROOM, hard., tile showeri 
no pets. 1*79 w. 213th St. Call at 
rear or PL 5-0707.

Rent, Buy, Sell and Trade 

NEW AND USED FURNITURF
«v

FREE Decorating Service in Your Home

Phone Us!
No Obligation

Torrance Furniture
1255 Sortori Avenue 

FA 8-5550
Your S&H Green Stamp Store 

Next to Bank of America

Open Monday and Friday Eve's 'Til 9 p.m.

BDRM. wnfurn. duplex. $54. Oarage, 
small fenced yard, water pd. Near 
shopping. FA 1-5415.

ONE Bedroom Lower $45 per month. 
Newly decorated Torrance Blvd. 
Near tartorl. FA 8-OMQ,

LARGE new home, partly furn. Suit­ 
able for 1 families. 2 baths. $150 mo. 

DA 5 0761

NIW 1 bedrm. duplex $65 Water 
paid, baby O.K. 1346 927th Street. 
(Last Block.) Call OA 6-0286.

3-BEDROOM, 9 baths, for rent, IUO 
month. Unfurnished. Call FA $-11353 
from 9 to S.

Hou$e> for Rent 
(FurnUhed) 117

FURNISHED house. I bdrm. Large 
front room, fireplace, utilities pd. 
Child ok. $80 mo
Combination bdrm, kitchen, bath, ! 
$70 mo.
Sleeping rm $8 wk. Utilities pd 
Parking space

945 Rowell, Manhattan Beach 
FR 4-3819

FOR LEASE. J or 3 bedroom home.
Completely furnished Will receive
calls Friday & Saturday night after
A p.m. and all day Sunday. Phone

FA 8 0849

ONE BEDROOM furnished house, 
small yard, garage, water paid, $70. 

1 child o.k. DA 4-890?

Real Ittate Trade* 87

Property Exchanges 

Our Specialty
Tell us what YOU HAVE In trade

and what YOU WANT 
Fran Cantonwlne FR 6-9434

WILL TRADE $6000 T.D. as down 
payment on property In business 
tone. OS 6-4434.

Income Property for Sate 94

i* 5 NEW 
DELUXE UNITS
Four 1 bedroom and one ? bedroom. 
All are rented and bring In en 
Income of $37? per month. They 
feature hardwood floors, natural 

kitchen, plastered walls, garbage 
disposals, private launrtrv room, 6 
car garage, cement driveway, Plus 
many* extras. MuM see to anpre- 
elate Low down, full price $34,500.

1437 W 224th St.

PL 5-3242

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnishtd) 119

IMMED. OCCUPANCY. Neat 1 bedrm.
apt. Children accepted. Large
kitchen, garbage disposal. MO mo.

See caretaker, WTM Harvard Blvd
or call eves. DA

$40- 1 BEDROOM APT. Roomy. 
Adult* only- 1319", West »19th St., 
Torrance, DA 4 33$$.

M9. * 1 bedroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. M«13 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-8553

****** 

Furniture Returned
FROM HOLLYWOOD

Movie and TV 
Stage Shows

4 Rooms of Furniture

Onlv

$288
 fr Living Room Set 
t* 1 End Tables
 rtr Coffee Table 
^ J Table Lamps 
<t 9 Pictures
•ft Bedroom Set with full or twin 

size beds.
•fr 9 Boudoir Lamps, pillows & bed­ 

spreads
•ff Dining Set Including set of 

dishes
•ft Also Includes reconditioned re- 

frig., range, washer fc TV

$4.33 a Week
Out-of-State Credit O.K.

Friendly Furniture
2067 Torrance Blvd. 

FA 8-0930
Open daily Tuesday thru Thursday 
9 to 6 and Monday t Friday f to '. 
Open Sunday 12 to 5.

,******

NORGE OR O KEEFE t M6RRITT 
new gas range*. One of each, re­ 
duced for our clear-away-sale. 
$1M.W. Full size. O'Keefe a, Mer- 
rltt with griddle and chrome top. 
No rath down, terms 
LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCf CO. 
3445 Torrance Blvd. Torrance 

FA 14410

MAPLE
Will Sell All or Part

Eastern Hardrock
Maple

Repossessed. (Well-kept, luM Mke 
new.) Consists of Mr. end Mrs. 
Chest, large mirror, poster bed, 
night stand, bunk beds, S piece 
maple dining room set. Captains 
chairs, hutch, secretary desk, 2 
Piece living room set, rocker, love 
seat, 9vl? rug, tables & lamps, 
double door Westlnghouse refrlg., 
Gaffers & Sattler gas range, freerer, 
Whirlpool auto, washer. Orlg. sold 
for $1389. Paid M90.?J. Bal. to 
take over M98.7*. Pay $27.9$ per 
mo. Ask for L. Mammon account. 
See at A 1 C Furniture House, 
40S4 Atlantic Ave., Long Beach. 
"We Ship Evarywhere." 
OA 3-153$ NK e-Ttte

$57.50 1 bedroom downstairs «pt, 
garbage disposal, garage, water pd.

FA « 3999  

$61. 1 BEDROOM apt Oarage Clean. 
On Hawthorne near South Bay Can­ 
ter. LU 5-5451

; VERY QUIKT, almost rt*w Vrnrv ' 
l bdrm. A, garage. 1WM W. ttltt at. 

Lomlte.

NEW l BDRM. Dishwasher I dis­ 
posal. Reasonable. 17901 Crenshaw 
Blvd. Eves & wekend*. DA 9-l«22.

O'KEEFE t MERRITT, 195(1 model 
gas range, deluxe model. Beautiful 
chrome too, all C.P. automatic. 
Clock, light, center grill, famous 
artlustable broiler. Many extras, 

moving, must sacrifice No money 
down, I only owe bank $148.64 or 
take over my bank payments of 
$9.55 a' mo. See at 14111 S. Ver­ 
mont, Oardena. DA 4-1294.

4 DRAWER CHEST $9.75
UNFINISHED 

Gardena-Terrance Furn. 
1$0th 4 Western DA 4-1194

Typewriter a, Adding
Machine Repairing

ROY L. BYRD   JEWELIR
1*505 S. Western DA 4.4442

  Portable. 
Recondition.. $29.SO.

HOY L. BYRD - JtWELER 
14505 S. Western DA 4-44*2

1-BEDROOM, unfurnished apartment 
Garage If desired. 1504 W. 2fMth 
St. DA 4-11*1

$54,50 Roomy 1 bedroom apt. Children 
welcome. 20*13 S. Varment. 

OA 42(53

One bedroom lower $45 par month 
newly decorated Torrance Blvd. 
near Sartori. FA 1-0930.

laOth * Western OA 4-1194

HIDE-ABED, reversible foam cush­ 
ions, matching chaJr Ilk 4. white 
with metallic. Ex. con. FR 9-04$$

USED DAVENPORT, $20 Also plat 
form rocker, $1$. Good condition 
101» W 220th St.

Lovely Rooms 
$279.00

Divan and chair
1 step tables 4 1 coffee table
2 Table lamps & shades 
1 Ext dinette table t chairs 
1 bedroom set (plastic tops) ' 
1 box spring «. Innersprlng matt.
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